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function localfunc() { initfunc(); } Societa per Regione e Province REGIONE: MARCHE_

ANCONA

ASCOLI PICENO
FERMO
MACERATA
PESARO URBINO
TOTALI

A O P O L DN

24
11
12
23
16
86

26
12
12
24
16
90
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